
WSS TYPE
－ Shaft Support Assembly －
 (Standard Type) 

WSS-SS TYPE
－ Shaft Support Assembly －
 (Stainless Steel Type) 
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WSS 16 36×example WSS 36×example

Product of NB Corporation of America Product of NB Corporation of America

outer diameter outer diameter

Part Number
Outer

Diameter
Outer Assembly Dimensions Base Mouting Holes

Maximum 
Length

Weight    
lbs/ft     
kg/m

A W1 W2 N P
inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm

	 WSS	 8 1/2 1.812
46.02

2.000
50.80

0.2500
6.35

2.000
50.80

4.000
101.60

168
4267.2

1.26
1.8812.700

	 WSS	10 5/8 2.000
50.80

2.500
63.50

0.4375
11.11

2.000
50.80

4.000
101.60

180
4572.0

1.83
2.7215.875

	 WSS	12 3/4 2.437
61.90

2.750
69.85

0.5000
12.70

3.000
76.20

6.000
152.40

204
5181.6

2.50
3.7219.050

	 WSS	16 1 2.937
74.60

3.250
82.55

0.5625
14.29

3.000
76.20

6.000
152.40

204
5181.6

4.06
6.0425.400

	 WSS	20 1-1/4 3.625
92.08

4.000
101.60

0.7500
19.05

3.000
76.20

6.000
152.40

204
5181.6

6.28
9.3531.750

	 WSS	24 1-1/2 4.250
107.95

4.750
120.65

0.8750
22.23

4.000
101.60

8.000
203.20

204
5181.6

8.60
12.838.100

	 WSS	32 2 5.375
136.53

6.000
152.40

1.1250
28.58

4.000
101.60

8.000
203.20

204
5181.6

14.88
22.1450.800

Part Number
Outer

Diameter
Outer Assembly Dimensions Base Mouting Holes

Maximum 
Length

Weight    
lbs/ft     
kg/m

A W1 W2 N P
inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm inch/mm

	 WSS	 8-SS 1/2 1.812 2.000 0.2500 2.000 4.000 158 1.26
12.700 46.02 50.80 6.35 50.80 101.60 4013.2 1.88

	 WSS	10-SS 5/8 2.000 2.500 0.4375 2.000 4.000 158 1.83
15.875 50.80 63.50 11.11 50.80 101.60 4013.2 2.72

	 WSS	12-SS 3/4 2.437 2.750 0.5000 3.000 6.000 158 2.50
19.050 61.90 69.85 12.70 76.20 152.40 4013.2 3.72

	 WSS	16-SS 1 2.937 3.250 0.5625 3.000 6.000 158 4.06
25.400 74.60 82.55 14.29 76.20 152.40 4013.2 6.04

	 WSS	20-SS 1-1/4 3.625 4.000 0.7500 3.000 6.000 158 6.28
31.750 92.08 101.60 19.05 76.20 152.40 4013.2 9.35

	 WSS	24-SS 1-1/2 4.250 4.750 0.8750 4.000 8.000 158 8.60
38.100 107.95 120.65 22.23 101.60 203.20 4013.2 12.8

	 WSS	32-SS 2 5.375 6.000 1.1250 4.000 8.000 204 14.88
50.800 136.53 152.40 28.58 101.60 203.20 5181.6 22.14
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